EVENTS
BIBLE STUDIES: 9:30 AM | WORSHIP 10:30 AM

j PRAYER WALK-Each year as our students and teachers prepare for another
S school year we cover them in prayer by walking around the schools. Please join us
pRAYER as we do the most important work of preparing for another year. We will meet
August 6th at 5:00pm at GP High School.

SUMMER CELEBRATION PICNIC-Come share a meal with us on August 13th
as we celebrate all that God has done through our ministries this Summer. See how
He has been at work and get a glimpse of what's ahead for the Fall Semester. We're
excited to gather together in fellowship with anticipation for what's to come.

ORIGIN STORY- Join us for our Fall Sermon Series through the first 12 books of
Genesis. Learn the origin stories that impact everything in our past, present, and
eternal future.

MDO-Now enrolling for Fall 2025/26 school year and accepting little ones 6 weeks to 4 year olds. | am also looking
for loving new teachers and subs. If you feel called to serve or know someone who might, please pray and follow His
guidance. For more information please email Brittany at mdo@fbcgat.org.

PRAYER BY TIMOTHY KELLER-Join us on Wednesday, August 20th as renowned pastor Timothy Keller
explores the power of prayer and offers guidance on making it more meaningful and personal. Study begins at
6:15pm. We have kids activities and studies during this time with dinner from 5:30-6:15pm.

STEWARDSHIP REPORT
($13,680 needed weekly to meet budget)

July 13,2025
General Fund $12,891
CentriKid $1,115
Food Pantry $675
Children’s Reno $4,900
Youth Trips $600

Zimbabwe Mission Trip $3,047.39 FIRST BAPTIST GATLINBURG

Operation Christmas Child  $550
Gideons $16 JUIy 20, 2025
Memorial (Dorothy Trentham) $50




SUNDAY MORNING WORSHIP
July 20, 2025

Prelude
Call to Worship Haggai 1:5-7
*House Of The Lord”

Welcome & Announcements

Scripture Haggai 2:3-9
“Cornerstone”
Scripture Zechariah 9:9, 14:1, 4, 6-9

“All Hail King Jesus”

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings
Give in plate, box in foyer, online at fbcgatlinburg.org/give
Or text FBGive to (888) 364-GIVE (4483)

“They Could Not”

Message Minor Prophets Pastor Nick Moore
“In Christ Alone” #506
Benediction Hebrews 12:28-29

Directions to Baptism

Gather at the River

Cindy Redmond | office@fbcgat.org
Kayla Bennett | children@fbcgat.org
Collin Campbell | youth@fbcgat.org

STAFF CONTACTS
Nick Moore | pastor@fbcgat.org
Cameron Beckerdite | worship@fbcgat.org
Church Office (865) 436-4685

"WiFi” FBG Guests | Password: gathergrowgo

Bryon Fortner | bryon@fbcgat.org
Brittany Wilson | mdo@fbcgat.org
Billy Herrell | pantry@fbcgat.org


http://fbcgatlinburg.org/give
mailto:mdo@fbcgat.org
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